Invoice created using myBllBook Download now at 

PAN Number: ALTPK2116K 

Googe Play 

RATE 

160 

Due Date: 18/12/2025 

myBillBook 

TAX 

288 
(18%) 

App Store 

288 

Taxable Amount 
CGST @9% 
SGST @9% 

Total Anmount 

Received Amount 

AMOUNT 

1,888 

1,888 

? 1,600 
144 

7 144 

{1,888 

One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees 
Total Amount (in words) 

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY FOR 
SRINIVASA NOTE BOOKS